1 of 4
BLUETOOTH MESH ENABLED
CONNECTED BACKLIT PANEL
Application
LEDVANCE Bluetooth panel is a versatile and economical
solution for general purpose lighting in offices, schools,
hospitality, healthcare and commercial areas. The panels are

62563 PANELF5A030UNVD8SC1422GWHBLE 30 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/3500/4000/5000K 2x2 120° Up to 3750 125 5.1 Prm
62564 PANELF5A040UNVD8SC1424GWHBLE 40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/3500/4000/5000K 2x4 120° Up to 5000 125 5.1 Prm
Ordering Guide
PANELF 5A 0XX UNV D 8 SC14 G BLE
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable Color Temp Mounting Controls Option
PANELF = LED
Flat Panel
5A = Generation 5A 30 = 30W
40 = 40W
UNV = 120-277 D = 0-10V 8 = >80 SC14 = 3000, 3500,
4000 or 5000K
G = intended for
mounting in grid
ceilings
BLE = Compatible with
Bluetooth mesh
Installation
Intended for recessed, surface or suspended mounting
(see Accessories section for further information).
Wattage Comparison
Panel
Size
Traditional
Source
Traditional System
Wattage
LED System
Wattage
Energy
Savings
1x4
2-lamp 28T8 49 30 39%
2-lamp 32T8 56 30 46%
2x2
3-lamp 17T8 48 30 38%
2-Ulamp 31T8 56 30 46%
2x4
2-lamp 28T8 49 30 39%
2-lamp 32T8 56 30 46%
3-lamp 32T8 75 30 60%
3-lamp 28T8 64 35 45%
3-lamp 32T8 75 35 53%
3-lamp 28T8 64 40 38%
3-lamp 32T8 75 40 47%
4-lamp 28T8 97 40 59%
4-lamp 32T8 112 40 64%
Certifications and Listings
	— cULus
	— RoHS
	— FCC
	— DLC 5.1 Premium
	— UL1376
Physical Information